TULL
Part No. Finish Size Length W (mm) B(mm) C (mm) Weight
TULL050/10 HG 50mm 3M 50 12 0.8 1.25
TULL075/10 HG 75mm 3M 75 12 0.8 1.71
TULL100/10 HG 100mm 3M 100 12 0.8 2.17
TULL150/10 HG 150mm 3M 150 12 0.8 2.91
TULL225/10 HG 225mm 3M 225 12 0.8 3.99
TULL300/15 HG 300mm 3M 300 18 1.2 8.26
TULL450/15 HG 450mm 3M 450 18 1.2 12.08
TULL600/20 HG 600mm 3M 600 18 2 26.49
TULL750/20 HG 750mm 3M 750 18 2 32.86
TULL900/20 HG 900mm 3M 900 18 2 39.22
TULL050/10 PG 50mm 3M 50 12 0.8 1.10
TULL075/10 PG 75mm 3M 75 12 0.8 1.54
TULL100/10 PG 100mm 3M 100 12 0.8 1.99
TULL150/10 PG 150mm 3M 150 12 0.8 3.47